KTH5701 Series
Low Power, High Precision
3D Hall Sensor
Technical Support
2024- 8- 22
Disclaimer
The information in this document is provided by Quanzhou KTsense Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (泉州昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司)

chip as possible to minimize noise and ensure signal integrity.
Figure 50: DFN2×2.5-8L I2C Communication Reference Circuit
19 Ordering Information
Model Number Package Type Operating Temperature Application Scenario Number of Pins
KTH5701AQ2QNS QFN 3× 3-16L −40◦C ∼ +105◦C Industrial 16
KTH5701AQ3QNS QFN 3× 3-16L −40◦C ∼ +85◦C Consumer 16
KTH5701AQ2DNE DFN 2× 2.5-8L −40◦C ∼ +105◦C Industrial 8
KTH5701AQ3DNE DFN 2× 2.5-8L −40◦C ∼ +85◦C Consumer 8
Table 12: Ordering Information for KTH5701 Series
32 of 34
KTH5701 Series
20 Tape and Reel Information
20.1 QFN3×3-16L